
ST. THOMAS CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
AYODHYA NAGAR, BHOPAL 

BOOK LIST 2020-21 
 

 
Class – KG I 

 

S.no. Subject Name                           Part                 Publication 
1. All in One    (Reading)                             KG I                           Olwen Publication 

2.  All in One    (Writing)                              KG I                           Olwen Publication 

3.         Lotus colouring Book                                 B                              Amit Books 

 

    

 

 
Class – KG II 

 

S.no. Subject Name                            Part     Publication 
1. All in One    (Reading)                             KG II                          Olwen Publication 

2.  All in One    (Writing)                              KG II                          Olwen Publication 

3.                  Lotus colouring Book                                C                               Amit Books   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Class - I 
 

Sl.No         SUBJECT                             BOOK NAME                                              PUBLICATION 

1.                English                             a. Text Book   SNOW DROPS                         BLACK SPARROW 

                                                            b. Grammar-stages of Grammar                        SIRACH 

                                                            c. Hand Writing- Let me write in    

                                                                running hand                                                  JAY CEE 

                                                            d.  Conversation Tunein                                    COLLINS 

 

2.               Hindi            .                    a. Text Book  Pathya Pustak & Vyakran           ELAVATE                                                                          

                                                            c. Hand Writing- Sulekhna                                APEKSHA 

3.              Maths                                     New Maths Buzz                                            HEAD WORD  

4.              EVS                                       Green Circle                                                    JAY CEE  

5.              Computer                               Login                                PINE WORLD 

6.              Art & Craft                            Creative          PINE WORLD              

                                                                                                                                         

 

 
Class - II 

 

Sl.No   SUBJECT              BOOK NAME                                PUBLICATION 
                                                                                                                                           

1.                English                             a. Text Book   SNOW DROPS                         BLACK SPARROW 

                                                            b. Grammar-stages of Grammar                        SIRACH                                                         

                                                            c. Hand Writing- Let me write in    

                                                                running hand                                                  JAY CEE 

                                                            d. Conversation Tunein                                     COLLINS 

 

2.               Hindi            .                    a. Text Book Pathya Pustak & Vyakran            ELAVATE                                                                           

                                                            c. Hand Writing- Sulekhna                                APEKSHA 

 3.             Maths                                     New Maths Buzz                                            HEAD WORD  

4.              EVS                                       Green Circle                                                    JAY CEE  

5.              Computer                               Login                                PINE WORLD 

6.              Art & Craft                            Creative          PINE WORLD              

                                                                                                                                           

 

                                                                                                                                           
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



Class - III 
 

Sl.No   SUBJECT                  BOOK NAME                      PUBLICATION 
                                                                                                                                           

1.                English                             a. Text Book   SNOW DROPS                         BLACK SPARROW 

                                                            b. Grammar-stages of Grammar                       SIRACH                                                                                                                

                                                            c. Hand Writing- Let me write in    

                                                                running hand                                                  JAY CEE 

                                                            d. Conversation Tunein                                     COLLINS 

 

 

2.               Hindi            .                   a. Text Book  Pathya Pustak & Vyakran            ELAVATE                                                                           

                                                           c. Hand Writing- Sulekhna                                 APEKSHA  

3.              Maths                                  New Maths Buzz                                               HEAD WORD  

4.              Social Science                     Social Studies 3                                          HIMALAYAN EDU.   

5.              Science                                 Grow with science                                            HEAD WORD  

6.              Computer                             Login                                PINE WORLD 

7.             Art & Craft                           Creative          PINE WORLD              

                                                                                                                                        

 

 

Class - IV 
 

Sl.No   SUBJECT                  BOOK NAME                      PUBLICATION 
 

1.              English                              a. Text Book   SNOW DROPS                        BLACK SPARROW 

                                                            b. Grammar -stages of Grammar                      SIRACH                                                                                                                

                                                            c. Hand Writing- Let me write in    

                                                                running hand                                                 JAY CEE 

2.             Hindi            .                      a. Text Book  Pathya Pustak & Vyakran          ELAVATE                                                                           

                                                            c. Hand Writing- Sulekhna                               APEKSHA 

3.             Maths                                     New Maths Buzz                                            HEAD WORD  

4.             Social Science                        Social Studies 4                                         HIMALAYAN EDU.   

5.             Science                                   Grow with science                                          HEAD WORD  

6.             Computer                               Login                                PINE WORLD 

7.             Art & Craft                            Creative          PINE WORLD              

                                                                                                                                           
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



Class - V 
 

Sl.No   SUBJECT                  BOOK NAME                      PUBLICATION 
1.       English                          a. Text Book   Real English                                VIVA PUB                                    

                                                 b. Grammar Everyday English Grammar           VIVA PUB                                    

2.       Hindi                             a. Text Book Pathya Pustak & Vyakran                     ELAVATE                                               

3.       Maths                                 New Maths Buzz                                                  HEAD WORD                 

4.       Science                               Grow with science                                               HEAD WORD  

5.       Computer                            Login                               PINE WORLD 

6.       Social Science                     Social Studies 5                                       HIMALAYAN EDU.   

 7.      Sanskrit                           a. Divyam                                                         RACHNA SAGAR 

                                                  b. Grammar Divyam Sanskrit Vyakran          RACHANA SAGAR 

 8.      Art & Craft                         Creative       PINE WORLD                                                                                       
 

 

 

 

Class - VI 
 

Sl.No   SUBJECT                  BOOK NAME                      PUBLICATION 
1.       English                           a.  Text Book   Real English                                 VIVA PUBLICATION                                                                     

                                                  b. Grammar English Grammar                             VIVA PUBLICATION                                    

2.        Hindi            .                 a. Text Book   MANDHAN                                  BLACK SPARROW 

                                                  b. Grammar-Vyakran                                            ELAVATE 

 

3.        Maths                             My Amazing Book of Mathematics                     GUR DAS KAPUR & SONS                                               

4.       Science                            New approach to Science               FUTURE KIDS                                                                            

5.       Computer                        I CON 10                                                              KIPS LEARNING  

6.       Social Science                Go for Social Science                                           GOOD LUCK 

 7.      Sanskrit                           a. Text Book             NCERT 

                                                  b. Grammar Divyam Sanskrit Vyakran               RACHANA SAGAR 

 8.      Art & Craft                     Art World                                                          ARROW PUB               

 

9.      Worksheets                     (English, Maths, Science, Social)                         ELAVATE 

 

                                                  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class – VII 
 

Sl.No   SUBJECT                  BOOK NAME                      PUBLICATION 

 

1.       English                            a. Text Book   Real English                                    VIVA PUBLICATION                                                                                                      

                                                  b. Grammar English Grammar                              VIVA PUBLICATION                                                                     

2.        Hindi            .                a.Text Book   MANDHAN                                    BLACK SPARROW 

                                                 b. Grammar-Vyakran                                             ELAVATE 

 

3.        Maths                             My Amazing Book of Mathematics                     GUR DAS KAPUR & SONS                                               

4.       Science                            New approach to Science               FUTURE KIDS                                                                            

5.       Computer                        I CON 10                                                               KIPS LEARNING  

6.       Social Science                Go for Social Science                                            GOOD LUCK 

 7.      Sanskrit                           a.Text Book               NCERT 

                                                  b. Grammar Divyam Sanskrit Vyakran                 RACHANA SAGAR 

 8.      Art & Craft                     Art World                                                            ARROW PUB               

 

9.      Worksheets                     (English, Maths, Science, Social)                           ELAVATE 

 

 

 

Class - VIII 
 

Sl.No   SUBJECT                  BOOK NAME                      PUBLICATION 
1.        English                                                                                                      NCERT 

2.        Hindi a) Text book                        NCERT 

                     b) Grammar            ELEVATE 

 3.      Maths                                                                                                         NCERT    

4.       Science                                                                                                      NCERT   

5.       Social Science                            NCERT  

 6.      Sanskrit                           a.Text Book NCERT 

                                                    b. Grammar Divyam Sanskrit Vyakran          RACHANA SAGAR 

 7.      Art & Craft                       Art World                                                        ARROW PUB PVT LTD            

8.       Computer                         I CON 10                                                          KIPS LEARNING  

 9.      Worksheets                     (English, Maths,Science,Social)                       ELAVATE 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



Class - IX 
 

S.no. Name Part Publisher’s  

1.  English Lit 9 NCERT  

2.  English Language 9 NCERT  

3. Smart Score English ( pull out worksheets) 9 VIVA PUBLICATION 

4. Science 9 NCERT 

5. Science Practical ( Phy, Chem, Bio) 9 BLACK SPARROW 

6. Mathematics 9 NCERT 

 7’. Social Science (History) 9 NCERT  

8. Social Science (Geo.) 9 NCERT  

9. Social Science (Pol.) 9 NCERT  

10. Social Science (Eco.) 9 NCERT   

11. Mapping The World (A Book of Map Practice) 9 ACEVISION PUBLICATION 

12. Computer  9 KIPS PUBLICATIONS  

13. H.PE (Text book) 9 RACHNA SAGAR 

  

  Optional 

 HINDI    SANSKRIT 

1. Kshitiz - 1 NCERT  1. SHEMUSHI   NCERT 

2. Kritika - 1 NCERT  2. MANIKA SANSKRIT VYAKARAN Saraswati House 

3. Hindi Rachna Sanskriti   

 
 

Class - X 
 

S.no. Name Part Publisher’s  

1.  English Lit 10 NCERT  

2.  English Language 10 NCERT  

3. Smart Score English ( pull out worksheets) 10 VIVA PUBLICATION 

4. Science 10 NCERT 

5. Science Pratical (Phy,Chem,Bio) 10 BLACK SPARROW  

6. Mathematics 10 NCERT 

7. Social Science (History) 10 NCERT  

8. Social Science (Geo.) 10 NCERT  

9. Social Science (Pol.) 10 NCERT  

10. Social Science (Eco.) 10 NCERT   

11. Mapping the World (A Book of Map Practice) 10 ACEVISION PUBLICATION 

12. Computer  10 KIPS PUBLICATIONS  

13. H.PE (Text book) 10 RACHNA SAGAR 

  Optional 

 HINDI    SANSKRIT 

1. Kshitiz - 2 NCERT  1. Manilka  - 2 CBSE 

2. Kritika - 2 NCERT  2. Manilka AP - 2 CBSE 

3. Hindi Rachna Sanskriti  3.  San. Vy. - 2 NCERT 



Class - XI 
 

S.no. Name Part Publisher’s 

1. Maths   11 NCERT Text Book 

2. Physics 11 NCERT Text Book 

3. Physics Practical (Comprehensive Practical) 11 RACHNA SAGAR 

4. Chemistry  11 NCERT Text Book 

5. Chemistry Practical (Comprehensive Practical) 11 RACHNA SAGAR 

6. Biology 11 NCERT Text Book 

7. Biology Practical (Comprehensive Practical) 11                RACHNA SAGAR 

8. Aaroh Aadhaar (Part 1) Hindi 11 NCERT 

9. Vitaan (Part 1) 11 NCERT 

10. Accountancy (Double Entry Book Keeping) 11 ABD   (Dr.S.C.Sharma) 

11. Business Studies 11 DHANPAT PUBLICATIONS        

                                                                                                                          (Sandeep Garg) 

12. English 1.Hornbill 11 NCERT 

               2. Snapshot 11 NCERT 

13. Computer Science (Python) 11 Sumita Arora 

14.  Physical Education Text Book (XI) 11 VIVA PUBLICATION  

15.  Physical Education lab Manual  11 VIVA PUBLICATION  

16. Economics Part 1 & Part 2 11 NCERT & Sandeep Garg (Dhanpat) 

 

 
Class - XII 

 

S.no. Name Part Publisher’s 

1. Maths   12 NCERT Text Book 

2. Physics 12 NCERT Text Book 

3. Physics Practical (Comprehensive Practical) 12 RACHNA SAGAR                                       

4 Chemistry  12 NCERT Text Book 

5. Chemistry Practical (Comprehensive Practical) 12 RACHNA SAGAR 

6. Biology 12 NCERT Text Book 

7. Biology Practical (Comprehensive Practical) 12 RACHNA SAGAR 

8. Aadhaar (Part 2) Hindi 12 NCERT 

9. Vitaan (Part 2) Hindi 12 NCERT 

10. Accountancy 1.Company Accounts 12 SULTAN CHAND 

                       2. Partnership Firms 12 SULTAN CHAND 

                                           3. Analysis of Financial Statement 12 SULTAN CHAND 

11. Business Studies 12 NCERT 

12. English 1.Vistas 12 NCERT 

               2. Flamingo 12 NCERT 

13. Computer Science (Python) 12 Sumita Arora 

14.  Physical Education Text Book (XII) 12 VIVA PUBLICATION  

15.  Physical Education lab Manual  12 VIVA PUBLICATION  

16. Economics Part 1 & Part 2 12 NCERT & Sandeep Garg, DHANPAT    

          PUBLICATION 


